[Mi., 06.03. bis Do., 07.03.24|

SEV: Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Hauptbahnhof

Burgerhaus C
Dornsheimer Weg C
Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstralle A
Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. C / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner StralRe C
Pariser Tor D

An der Philippsschanze F
Am Gautor D
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz C

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
Turmstrale G
Gonsbachgarten D

An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle D
ElbestralRe D
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstralle B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. H
Mainzer Stral’e B
Rathaus B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. C
Viermorgenweg D
Gemarkungsgrenze D
Kénigsborn D
Poststrae C
HuttenstralRe B

Am Eiskeller B
WaldthausenstralRe A
Sertoriusring Nord A
Am Hessendenkmal A
Jupiterweg C
Romerquelle C

0.35
0.36
0.38

0.40
0.42
0.44
0.45
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.51
0.53
0.55

1.35
1.36
1.38

1.40
1.42
1.44
1.45
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.51
1.53
1.55

2.35
2.36
2.38

2.40
242
2.44
2.45
247
2.48
2.49
2.51
2.53
2.55

3.35
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